
ASOM2025 KO Qualification
Turnhout 25.4.2025

ASOM

Kateryna DZEMA
Savedalens AIK
Omloop : D:Women B
Afstand : 2770m
Tijd : 0:15:51 (5'43"/km)

23/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Inka NURMINEN 0:11:39
2. Vilma VON KRUSENSTIERNA 0:11:41
3. Ewa BERNACIAK 0:11:50

1. 32 00:01:03 181m 5'48"/km
2. 49 00:01:55 00:02:58 368m 5'13"/km
3. 50 00:00:29 00:03:27 71m 6'48"/km
4. 36 00:00:34 00:04:01 78m 7'16"/km
5. 51 00:00:11 00:04:12 35m 5'14"/km
6. 38 00:00:50 00:05:02 79m 10'33"/km
7. 52 00:00:52 00:05:54 160m 5'25"/km
8. 53 00:01:43 00:07:37 330m 5'12"/km
9. 54 00:00:33 00:08:10 111m 4'57"/km

10. 55 00:01:05 00:09:15 238m 4'33"/km
11. 83 00:02:05 00:11:20
12. 57 00:00:25 00:11:45
13. 56 00:00:24 00:12:09 39m 10'15"/km
14. 96 00:00:06 00:12:15
15. 68 00:00:19 00:12:34
16. 57 00:00:22 00:12:56 37m 9'55"/km
17. 48 00:00:49 00:13:45 160m 5'06"/km
18. 74 00:00:43 00:14:28
19. 47 00:01:08 00:15:36 118m 9'36"/km
20. 999 00:00:15 00:15:51 73m 3'25"/km
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